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6. Op.m. Recordingsa ; The Smile Family8.0 Favourite Artists Entertain
98. 0 Mid-week Function
10. O Records at Random
10.456 Close down

Wednesday. December 13a ee
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
‘8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music .
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict7.0 Those Who Serve: Sub-
kadar Lal Bahadur

7.15
7.30
7.45
Eric)
8. 0

Officer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
Keyboardkraft (Thea and

Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Spring
Tonic
8.20
8.45
8. 0
10. 0
11. 0

Susan Lee
Songs of Good Cheer
Their Finest Hour
Behind the Microphone
London News

2ZB uewe
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30

1.0

Health. Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneWe Were YoungHow Green Was My Valley
Big SisterThe Shopping Reporter
Mid-day Melody Menu

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
Garden of Music

1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-
>
3
The Editor’s Daughter

2.16
2.30
3. 0
4.30
5. 0
6. 0
Again

Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical ae

one
wy

Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Rides

6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn-Secret Opera-tive
7. 0 Those Who Serve: HenryJ. Kaiser
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories: The
Bright Eyes of Danger8.20 Susan Lee

:8.45 King of Quiz ,9. O Their Finest Hour
0. O Listeners’ Request session1.0 London News

3ZB ine
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
0 Breakfast Club
QO Aunt Daisy30 Current Ceiling Prices

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11.10 The yt age

8
Reporter12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ondon News

The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Reserved
Health and Beauty sessionThe Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Ridesain!
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6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Flight-
Sergeant Middleton, V.C,
7.16 Officer Crosby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 The House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: One
Safe, Three Sorrows
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 One Man’s Family
8. 0 Their Finest Hour10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
11. 0 London News

4ZB see ton.
6. 9, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane
10.16 The Film Forum
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jéssie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
sore4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui)

450 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quiz .

6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30. Miss Portia Intervenes7.0 Those Who Serve: Free
French
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Commando Story7.45 Places in the News
-8. O Current Ceiling Prices8. & Short Short Stories: The
1000 dollar Smile
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 uiz Time9. 0 eir Finest Hour10. O Your Cavalier
11. 0 London News

22. PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m Dinner musio6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Talking Drums7.15 .The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Baffles
7.45 Commando Story8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session10. 0 Close down

Mmlia
Jsthison shadow
Your life _
Five years of war-strain tells On the
strongestconstitution. Thousands are66 9)
sufferingfromirritability, jumpiness
headaches, sleeplessness, lack of self-
confidence Notorganicallyillbutnot
really well, they are living in the

THIS ShadowofHalf-Health:
RICHMINERAL Agoodtonicis theobvious need and that is
TONIC BRINGS why 80many peopleareturning toBIDOMAKBidomak contains large quantities ofphos;BACKTHEZEST phorous, iron and calcium. These vital

minerals enrich theblood,buildupboneandFOR FULL nerve tissues. New energy, calm nerves; 9
LIVING feelingofwell-beingquicklyfollow.

G8nrAASKBIDOMAKBidomak isguaranteedtodoYougoodoryourmoney refundedon resturnoftheemptybottle
�othedistributors : Bidomakstartsdoingyougoodfrom theveryFluenzolPty:Ltdw first dose: Bidomak is the tonic especiallyThorndonQuay:
Wellington: juitedforthesetimes: StartBidomakatonce:
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PIONEER SETTLERSABOUT

Builders of To LANDONThESHORES
OFNEWZEALAND
After4 longvoyage fromtheHome-NewZealand land,thesesturdypioneerswiththeir
Innatestrengthofcharacterand res-olutePurpose came tONewZealand
determined tO produce a nobler
Christian societyandabetternationallifethan hadbeenhithertoatcained.

ITwasduringthepioneeringperiodinNewZealand'shistory,inthe year1869, that the Government Life InsutanceDepartmentwas established: Thisgreatnational institution hasplayed an im-
portantpartinpromotingtheprosperityandsecurityofmanythous-
andsofNew Zealandersand ofNewZealand itself: It i8 a8wise8
plantoday- a8duringthepast75years2toinsurewith the

GOVERNMENT
ThePioneer LIFE
NewZealandOffice INSTRANCE
Established51869 DEPARTMENT
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